

## Cleveland City Council

Cleveland City Hall, Room 216 601 Lakeside Avenue, N.E. Cleveland, OH 44114

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 220-2022 Version: 1 Name:

**Type:** Emergency Resolution **Status:** Passed File created: 2/25/2022 In control: City Council

On agenda: 3/21/2022 Final action: 3/21/2022

Enactment date: 3/21/2022 Enactment #:

Effective date: 3/24/2022

Title: AN EMERGENCY RESOLUTION Supporting the adoption of the 2022 Department of Community

Development Manual.

**Sponsors:** Anthony T. Hairston, Blaine A. Griffin, By Departmental Request

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 220-2022-Support adoption of 2022 CD manual, 2. 220-2022 Exec. Summary -Dept. of Comm.

Devlp. Manual

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/21/2022	1	City Council	adopted	Pass
2/28/2022	1	City Council	read and referred to administrative review	I

AN EMERGENCY RESOLUTION Supporting the adoption of the 2022 Department of Community Development Manual.